
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - JAN 2024

MCL, JAGANNATH AREA, DERA TACLHER, ANGUL-759103

Ms. ITISHREE MALLICK

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 43,600.00

1534010017392

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

18/07/2013DOJ :

118337

49Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

895170520290

DFJPM5694M

100168278547

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. : NA

Total :  60,168.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 16,568.00DA :

HRA :

 43,600.00Basic Pay :

Total :  7,914.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  7,220.00

Net Salary :  52,254.00

 200.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Two Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-Four Only

 0.00ESI :

 494.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**30/04/2024


